
Buffet 1
Menu

 Pizza, Pasta, Buffet

Dessert

Pizza 9 Choice of 3

Mains
Penne Pasta (Choose 2 Sauces)

Sides

Salads

Garlic Bread

Caesar Salad
Garden Salad

Bolognese
Cabonara
Mediterranean
Pesto

Supreme
Bacon & pineapple
Meat lovers
Vegetarian
BBQ Chicken & Bacon

Assorted Cakes & Cream

$30.00 per person



BURGER
MENU

Chicken, Beef Patty, Veg

Sides

Hot Chips & Onion Rings:
:
:
Dessert :
Bowl of Ice-cream, topping &: 100 1000's
:

Toppings

:
:
:
:
:
:

Burgers

BUFFET NO.2

Lettuce
Beetroot
Tomato
Cucumber
Pineapple
Cheese
Bacon

$30.
per person



The
Bowlo

Buffet Selection No. 3

Caesar Salad
Greek Salad
Fresh Pesto Salad
Potato Salad
Garden Salad
Wombok Salad
Creamy Coleslaw

Creamy Potato Bake or Fries
Seasonal Vegetables 
Fried or Steamed White Rice

Pavlova with Fresh Seasonal Fruit with Whipped Cream
Cheesecake served with Fresh Berries & Whipped Cream
Chocolate Mudcake & Whipped Cream
Banana Cake with Whipped Cream
Chocolate Mousse

Roasted Cajun Chicken Breast with Bacon & Mushrooms
Slow Cooked Crispy Pork Belly
Moroccan Seasoned Mackerel
Crumbed Mackerel Bites
Butter Chicken (mild)
Nepalese Curry Beef, Lamb, Chicken, Vegetable

Sides

Mains (choice of 3)

Salads (choice of 3)

Desserts (choice of 2)

$39.50 per personBuffet
$39.50S$39.50election No. 3



COLD PLATTERS

(12pcs)

(30/35pcs)

(30/35pcs)

(35/40pcs)

(30/35pcs)

(30/35pcs)

(30/35pcs)

(35/40pcs)

(35/40pcs)

(35/40 pcs) 

(Sweet Chilli & Soy) (BBQ Bourbon)
(35/40 pcs) 

1kg Fresh local prawns, 24 x Crumbed
mackerel bites, 30 x salt & Pepper squid,
hot chips, 24 x oysters Kilpatrick, lemon
& tartare sauce. 

$200

$80.00

$85.00

$75.00

(24pcs)

(35/40 pcs) 

 ( 35/40pcs)

Cold Cuts Platter (10 -15 People)

Antipasto Platter (10 – 15 people) 

Egg & lettuce, ham and cheese, roast
beef seedd mustard & cucumber 
(58 pcs) 

Egg & lettuce, ham and cheese, roast
beef seeded mustard & cucumber
(35/40pcs)

$90.00

$80.00

$95.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

Spicy Pork Balls

Party Pies Platter

Sausage Roll Platter

San Choy Bow Platter

Prawn Twisters Platter

Chicken Wings Platter

Chicken Satay Platter 

Assorted Quiche Platter

Crumbed Mackerel Platter

Spring Roll & Samosa Platter

Crumbed Camembert Platter

Bruschetta Platter 

Biltong & Fetta Platter

Assorted Wraps Platter 

Finger Sandwich Platter 

Mixed Cake Platter (25 pcs)

Fruit Platter

Scones with jam & Cream 

Margherita, Veg, BBQ
Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon &

Pineapple, Meat Lovers,
Supreme, Mex Beef

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$80.00

$85.00

$80.00

$80.00

Platter Menu
H O T  P L A T T E R S

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Sliced ham ,salami ,turkey, roast beef, chicken

 Pizzas $21

ALL PLATERS MUST BE PRE ORDERED 7 DAYS NOTICE
IF YOU REQUIRE ANY PLATTERS GLUTEN FREE PLEASE CONTACT KITCHEN 0427410772


