Pizza, Pasta, Buffet

Salads

Caesar Salad Garden Salad \$30.00 Perperson

Mains

Penne Pasta (Choose 2 Sauce

Bolognese Cabonara Mediterranean Pesto

Pizza 9 Choice of 3

Supreme
Bacon & pineapple
Meat lovers
Vegetarian
BBQ Chicken & Bacon

Sides

Garlic Bread

Dessert

Assorted Cakes & Cream





SOMENU verson Burgers

Chicken, Beef Patty; Veg

Toppings

Lettuce

Beetroot

Tomato

Cucumber

Pineapple

Cheese

Bacon

Sides -

Hot Chips & Onion Rings:

Dessert:

Bowl of Ice-cream, topping &: 100 1000's

The Bowlo

Buffet Selection No. 3

\$39.50 per person

Salads (choice of 3)

- Caesar Salad
- Greek Salad
- Fresh Pesto Salad
- Potato Salad
- Garden Salad
- Wombok Salad
- Creamy Coleslaw

Mains (choice of 3)

- Roasted Cajun Chicken Breast with Bacon & Mushrooms
- Slow Cooked Crispy Pork Belly
- Moroccan Seasoned Mackerel
- Crumbed Mackerel Bites
- Butter Chicken (mild)
- Nepalese Curry Beef, Lamb, Chicken, Vegetable

Sides

- Creamy Potato Bake or Fries
- Seasonal Vegetables
- Fried or Steamed White Rice

Desserts (choice of 2)

- Pavlova with Fresh Seasonal Fruit with Whipped Cream
- Cheesecake served with Fresh Berries & Whipped Cream
- Chocolate Mudcake & Whipped Cream
- Banana Cake with Whipped Cream
- Chocolate Mousse







SEAFOOD PLATTER

(12pcs)

lkg Fresh local prawns, 24 x Crumbed mackerel bites, 30 x salt & Pepper squid, hot chips, 24 x oysters Kilpatrick, lemon & tartare sauce.	\$200	COLD PLATTERS	
Chicken Satay Platter (35/40 pcs)	\$80.00	Antipasto Platter (10 – 15 people)	\$80.00
Chicken Wings Platter (Sweet Chilli & Soy) (BBQ Bourbon) (35/40 pcs)	\$75.00	Cold Cuts Platter (10 -15 People) Sliced ham ,salami ,turkey, roast beef, chicken	\$80.00
Crumbed Camembert Platter (30/35pcs)	\$85.00	Finger Sandwich Platter Egg & lettuce, ham and cheese, roast beef seedd mustard & cucumber (58 pcs)	\$90.00
Assorted Quiche Platter (30/35pcs)	\$80.00	Assorted Wraps Platter Egg & lettuce, ham and cheese, roast beef seeded mustard & cucumber (35/40pcs)	\$80.00
Party Pies Platter (30/35pcs)	\$80.00	Bruschetta Platter (35/40 pcs)	\$80.00
Sausage Roll Platter (30/35pcs)	\$80.00	Biltong & Fetta Platter (35/40pcs)	\$95.00
Spring Roll & Samosa Platter (30/35pcs)	\$80.00	Scones with jam & Cream (24pcs)	\$80.00
		Mixed Cake Platter (25 pcs)	\$80.00
Crumbed Mackerel Platter (35/40pcs)	\$80.00	Fruit Platter	\$80.00
Prawn Twisters Platter (35/40pcs)	\$85.00	Pizzas \$21	
Spicy Pork Balls (35/40pcs)	\$80.00	Margherita, Veg, BBQ Chicken, Pepperoni, Bacon & Pineapple, Meat Lovers,	
San Choy Bow Platter	\$80.00	Supreme, Mex Beef	

ALL PLATERS MUST BE PRE ORDERED 7 DAYS NOTICE IF YOU REQUIRE ANY PLATTERS GLUTEN FREE PLEASE CONTACT KITCHEN 0427410772